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BUSES

Temporary Route Diversion BT igZ&ERHNHE

SAFRA Singapore Bay Run &

Army Half Marathon 2018

Affected Bus Services

Road Name

Cecil St
Church St
Collyer Quay
Connaught Dr
Esplanade Dr
Fullerton Rd

Parliament PI

Raffles Ave

Raffles Quay
Robinson Rd

Shenton Way
Stamford Rd

1111c8 5.30am to 12.00pm

Sunday, 26 August 2018

75, 167, 171, 700A, 857, 960, 961, 970

These bus services will skip the following bus stops:
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Bus Stop Code

03021
05319
03019
02029
02111
03011
02181
02051
02061
02101
03059
03031
03111
03129
04111

Bus Stop Description

Prudential Twr
OCBC Citr
OUE Bayfront
Opp S'pore Cricket Club
Esplanade Bridge
Fullerton Sq
Supreme Ct
Seating Gallery
The Esplanade
Aft S'pore Flyer
One Raffles Quay
Raffles Pl Stn Exit F
Aft Capital Twr
UIC Bldg
Capitol Bldg

Information is correct at time of print.
For information on integrated public transport services, please contact TransitLink Hotline at 1800-225-5663.
For information on SMRT services, please contact SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900.
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Affected Bus Services

167
970

75, 167

961

75,171, 700A, 857, 960, 961

75,171, 960, 961
75, 167, 970
75
75
75, 167, 970
167

Time

5.30am — 11.00am
5.30am — 10.00am
5.30am — 11.00am
5.30am — 12.00pm

5.30am — 11.00am

5.30am — 12.00pm

5.30am — 11.00am

5.30am — 10.00am
5.30am — 11.00am

5.30am — 10.00am

5.30am — 11.00am
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